
First name Last name Institution/Organization Email
Laura Armstrong Iowa Valley Community College laura.armstrong@iavalley.edu
Renee Aschbrenner Hawkeye Community College renee.aschbrenner@hawkeyecollege.edu
Melanie Berte-Hickey Briar Cliff University melanie.berte-hickey@briarcliff.edu
Colette Bertran Iowa Central Community College bertran@iowacentral.edu
Paul Bloomquist Iowa Central Community College bloomquist@iowacentral.edu
Christian Brandon Western Iowa Tech Coummunity College christina.brandon@witcc.edu
David Busch Iowa Central Community College busch@iowacentral.edu
Mike Cagley Western Iowa Tech Community College Michael.Cagley@witcc.edu
Rebecca Dennis Mercy College of Health Sciences rebecca.dennis@mchs.edu
Susan Doyle Iowa Central Community College doyle@iowacentral.edu
Peggy Folan Iowa Lakes Community College pfolan@iowalakes.edu
Mandy Fox Marshalltown Community College mandy.fox@iavalley.edu
Catharine Freeman Hawkeye Community College catharine.freeman@hawkeyecollege.edu
Trudy Fritch Hawkeye Community College trudy.fritch@hawkeyecollege.edu
Ruth Ann Gallagher EICC rgallagher@eicc.edu
Sandy Garber Iowa Lakes Community College sgarber@iowalakes.edu
Beth Hafner Clinton Community College bhafner@eicc.edu
Cecil Holland Marshalltown Community College cecil.holland@iavalley.edu
Beatrice Houston Western Iowa Tech Community College bea.houston@witcc.edu
Rhonda Johnson Iowa Lakes Community College rjohnson@iowalakes.edu
Melissa Kasemeier Hawkeye Community College melissa.kasemeier@hawkeyecollege.edu
Jessica Kavanaugh Iowa Central Community College kavanaugh@iowacentral.edu
Courtney Kopp Iowa Central Community College kopp@iowacentral.edu
Ruth Kunkle Des Moines Area Community College rkunkle2011@gmail.com
Rae Larson Iowa Central Community College larson@iowacentral.edu
Jessica Love Purdue University Global jelove@purdueglobal.edu
Carol Luvert Hawkeye Community College carol.luvert@hawkeyecollege.edu
Laura Meyers Hawkeye Community College laura.meyers@hawkeyecollege.edu
Amy Moffitt Iowa Central Community College moffitt_a@iowacentral.edu
Carol Muhs Western Iowa Tech Community College carol.muhs@witcc.edu
Dan Nelson Des Moines Area Community College drnelson2@dmacc.edu
Meridith Nelson Des Moines Area Community College mmnelson@dmacc.edu
Katherine Pearce Iowa Lakes Community College kpearce@iowalakes.edu
Rick Pederson Iowa Central Community College pederson_r@iowacentral.edu
Kathy Robbins Marshalltown Community College kathy.robbins@iavalley.edu
Justin Robertson Iowa Central robertson_j@iowacentral.edu
Amanda Rodenborn Des Moines Area Community College ajrodenborn@dmacc.edu
Katelyn Sabelko Briar Cliff University katelyn.sabelko@briarcliff.edu
Kate Sanders Western Iowa Tech Community College katherine.sanders@witcc.edu
Laurie Schmidt Iowa Lakes Community College lschmidt@iowalakes.edu
Marcea Seible Hawkeye Community College marcea.seible@hawkeyecollege.edu
Molly Struve Iowa lakes Community College mstruve@iowalakes.edu
Abby Underberg Iowa Central Community College underberg@iowacentral.edu
Melissa Vorrie Iowa Central Community College vorrie@iowacentral.edu
Kay Wenzel Hawkeye Community College kaymarie.wenzel@hawkeyecollege.edu
Susan Wickham Mercy College of Health Sciences smwickham@dmacc.edu


